Features
■ Carbon element
■ Ganging up to 8 sections available
■ Knurled and fl atted shaft styles
■ Audio taper option
■ Tracking error within 3 dB
■ RoHS compliant*
    PTR90 Series - 9 mm Multi-Ganged Potentiometer w/Rotary Switch

4.5
(.177)
 How To Order
PTR90  1 - 2  0  20  K - B  203
Model
 • PTR90 = With
  Rotary Switch
No. of Sections
 • 1 = 1 Section
 • 2 = 2 Sections
 • 3 = 3 Sections
 • 4 = 4 Sections
 • 5 = 5 Sections
 • 6 = 6 Sections
 • 8 = 8 Sections
Pin Style
 • 1 = PC Pins vertical/
   down facing
   and ±10 %
   Total Resistance
   Tolerance
 • 2 = PC Pins vertical/
   down facing
   and ±20 %
   Total Resistance
   Tolerance
Center Detent Option
 • 0 = No Detent
 • 2 = Center Detent
Standard Shaft Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
Shaft Styles
 • K = Knurled Type Shaft (Metal)
   18 Toothed Serration Type
 • F = Flatted Metal Shaft
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other shaft styles available.
REV. 01/14
0 10
10
20
20
30
30
40
40
50
50
60
60
70
70
80
80
90
90
100
100
A Series Tapers
Te
rm